
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 41 X 27 X 12 IN

REF: NTLY-251231-0303001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 30DEC25
ACTWGT: 81.95 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Yaniris Gonzalez
Yaniris Gonzalez

14443 SW 16TH ST

14158519136 X 36473
MIAMI FL 33175 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2

8875 2907 1970

     33175

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8875 2907 1970

NTLY-S39-BE-MO*1


